LATTICE

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 10/02) PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PAIENI	SONLY	<u> </u>
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks:	T	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	!	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies)
Om P. Agrawal		Name: Lattice Sem	iconductor Corporation
Bradley A. Sharpe-Geisler			
Bal Nguyen		internal Address	
Jack Wong Additional name(s) of conveying party(e	ss) attached? Yes No		
	57 dd	†	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
✓ Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 55	55 NE Moore Ct.
Security Agreement	Change of Name		···
 Other	***		
		City: Hillsboro	State: OR Zip: 97124
Execution Date: 6/39/03;7	11/03; 7/8/03	Additional name(s) & ac	dress(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):		
• •		ication, the execution da	te of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)			
Cr. r Greitt Whitnesday (19.4)			
	Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to			lications and patents involved:
o, Name and address of back it) Milotti cottashongence	[6. Total number of app	iications and peterits inverses t
concerning document should			
concerning document should		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker	be mailed:		
concerning document should	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41) <u>\$</u> 40
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address:	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name: Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address:	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629 Street Address:5555 NE Mo	be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629 Street Address:5555 NE Mo	ore Ct	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629 Street Address:5555 NE Mo	ore Ct	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu 501958	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629 Street Address:5555 NE Mo City:_HillsboroState:_OF	ore Ct	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu 501958	.41)s 40 e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address: 503-268-8629 Street Address:5555 NE Mo City:_HillsboroState:_OF	ore Ct R Zip: 97124 DO NOT USI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu 501958	e charged to deposit account
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address:	ore Ct R Zip: 97124 DO NOT USI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu 501958 E THIS SPACE	.41)\$ e charged to deposit account mber: 2/13/2004
concerning document should Name:Mark L Becker Internal Address:	ore Ct R Zip: 97124 DO NOT USI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu 501958 E THIS SPACE Signature	e charged to deposit account mber: 2/13/2004 Date

PATENT REEL: 014338 FRAME: 0745

Attorney Docket No.: LATC-01049US0

P.02/04

ASSIGNMENT

LATTICE

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Om P. Agrawal	of of	Los Altos, California San Jose, California
Bradley A. Sharpe-Geisler Bai Nguyen	or of	Union City, California
Yu Huang	of	Santa Clara, California
Jack Wong	of	Fremont, California

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Lattice Semiconductor Corporation, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5555 N. E. Moore Court, Hillsboro, OR 97124-6421, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

Field Programmable Gate Array Having Partitionable Embedded Memory With Configurable Depth versus Width

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 20 day of 2003.			
	On.	P. 4	gravel
		m P. Å	grawal

State of California) ss County of Santa Clara)

On No. 30, 2003, before me, Nobel L. Keed, personally appeared Om P. Agrawal, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.



WITNESS my hand and official seal
Signature of NOTARY

P.03/04

Executed this day of, 2003.
Bankley A. Sta Gar
Bradley A. Sharpe-Geisler
State of California)) ss County of Santa Clara)
On, 2003, before me,, personally appeared Bradley A. Sharpe Geisler, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
MICHELE L. REED Comm. No. 1308815 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SE BANTACLARA COUNTY My Comm. Expires June 12, 2005 Signature of NOTARY
Executed this 8 day of 1003.
Bai Nguyen
State of California)) ss County of Santa Clara)
On, 2003, before me,, personally appeared Bai Nguyen, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
MICHELE L. REED COMM. No.1308815 SANTACLARACOUNTY SANTACLARACOUNTY SIGnature of NOTARY



NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY My Comm. Expires June 12, 2005

Attorney Docket No.: LATC-01049US0

Executed this _	day of	, 2003.
State of California))	Yu Huang
County of Santa Clara)	norcenally enneared
Yu Huang, personally be the person whose na that he executed the sai	known to me or pro ume is subscribed to me in his authorized	ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to the within instrument and acknowledged to me capacity, and that by his signature on the chalf of which the person acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		Signature of NOTARY
Executed this _	1 6th day of <u>Jul</u>	Jack Wong
that he executed the sa	\frac{\subseteq \frac{\subset}{\subseteq}}{\subseteq}, 2003, before the lame is subscribed to the lame in his authorized the lame	re me), personally appeared roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to the within instrument and acknowledged to me d capacity, and that by his signature on the behalf of which the person acted, executed the
CONTITE N NOTARY PUB SANTA CL	E L. REED 0.1308615 LIC - CALIFORNIA & ARACOUNTY res June 12, 2005	WITNESS my hand and official seal Signature of NOTARY

RECORDED: 02/13/2004